Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
CCT DriverMODELSIZE Options CONTROLS Series
The Accendo Lighting High Output Strip is an energy e�cient LED strip light with amazing illumination performance, utilizing high-e�ciency LED
technology. Not only can the LRS LED be ordered with occupancy sensors, and programable smart sensors, but there are limitless control options available.
Available in 2, 4 or 8-foot models, the LRS LED is ideal for an industrial, warehouse, storage, manufacturing or any commercial space.
Ordering Example: ALLRS-4-4000L-UNV-EM6-WG-OS-XLS
ALLRS
XLS
FEATURES CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL
•  Lumen packages ranging from 2000 L to
8500 L.
• High efficiency luminaire utilizing LED
technology.
•  Removable end caps for easy field
serviceability.
•  Tunable White (TW) options available.
•  Housing is constructed from 22 Gauge white
steel.
•  Die cast aluminum end caps encapsulate
the ends of the lens providing a seamless
appearance 2.
•  Mouse hole knock outs are provided for rigid
conduit installation.
•  Frosted lens is an extruded proprietary
internally ribbed .090” thick lens.
•  Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V AC input
•  Driver: Class 2, constant current, calibrated to
lumen packages (0-10V dimming optional)
•  Operating temperature: -40°C to +40°C (-40°F
to +104°F)
CONTROLS MOUNTING WARRANTY
•  See Ordering Logic for a wide variety of
Lighting Controls options.
•  Surface, adjustable cable or chain mount ready.
•  Chain and adjustable cable as accessories (sold
separately).
•  Backed by XtraLight’s limited 5-year warranty.
1. Tunable white (TW) options not ET L Listed.
2. Side mounted controls available
3. Must be paired with Canopy-B accessory.
4. Wire Guard is 11 gauge wire secured to housing with wire cable clips.
2
4
8
2 FT
4 FT
8 FT
2000L
3000L